
INFORMATION TO HELP YOU 

UNDERSTAND THE COLLEGE AND 

SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION 

PROCEDURES 

2020-2021 

For additional information, please contact one of the 

following counselors: 

Cathy Kuwamoto Grade 12 Cathy.Kuwamoto@rsd.edu 
Julianne Atencio Grade 11 Julianne.Atencio@rsd.edu 
Debbie Bell Grade 10 Debbie.Bell@rsd.edu 
Liz Homer Grade 9 Elizabeth.Homer@rsd.edu 
Rebecca Janosky 
Colleen Hall 

Grades 9 -12 Rebecca.Janosky@rsd.edu 
GEARUP Colleen.Hall@rsd.edu 

Karen Richardson Career Center Karen.Richardson@rsd.edu 

Kelli De Peel Registrar Kelli.DePeel@rsd.edu 
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https://columbiabasin.zoom.us/s/87137194401

Join by Telephone  

For higher quality, dial a number based on your current location. 

Dial:  

US : +1 253 215 8782 or +1 669 900 6833 or +1 346 248 7799 or +1 301 715 

8592 or +1 312 626 6799 or +1 646 558 8656  

Webinar ID: 871 3719 4401 

Passcode: 414889 

Richland School District Financial Aid Information 
October 12, 2020 
7 pm – 8 pm 

See Zoom link below 

https://columbiabasin.zoom.us/s/87137194401
https://columbiabasin.zoom.us/s/87137194401
https://columbiabasin.zoom.us/s/87137194401
https://columbiabasin.zoom.us/s/87137194401



